Lol o—ia D

DIGITAL DUBAI

s 85lo] - decloizdl dosdly dypindl deall dbois MU &3Laiddl Silydssoll
Economic Indicators of Human health and social work activities - Emirate of Dubai

2022

(Value in 000 AED ;s a3l dagill)

Item

Number of Workers
Compensation of Workers
Intermediate Consumption
Output

Value Added

Source:Dubai Data and Statistics Establishment -Economic Survey 2023

* Not include the Financial intermediation services indirectly measured (FISIM)

* dogdll
value*

40,675
5,247,793
5,258,896

11,654,900

6,396,005

ozl sae
oiltitiall Slasess
bwgll élgrandl
Loy

d8lanll daysll
2023 ey = ssall -elianl 5 UL o0 A 5a 1yl
sl Al cileasl) Jads Y*



