

المؤشرات الاقتصادية للأنشطة الصحة البشرية والخدمة الاجتماعية - إمارة دي Economic Indicators of Human health and social work activities - Emirate of Dubai

2022

(القيمة بالألف درهم Value in 000 AED)

Item	* القيمة value*	البيان
Number of Workers	40,675	عدد المشتغلين
Compensation of Workers	5,247,793	تعويضات المشتغلين
Intermediate Consumption	5,258,896	الاستهلاك الوسيط
Output	11,654,900	الانتاج
Value Added	6,396,005	القيمة المضافة

Source: Dubai Data and Statistics Establishment - Economic Survey 2023

المصدر: مؤسسة دبي للبيانات و الإحصاء- المسوح الإقتصادية 2023

*لا تشمل الخدمات المالية المحتسبة

^{*} Not include the Financial intermediation services indirectly measured (FISIM)